
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 
5 

No. 
5 

22 
2 

11 
9 

19 
33 
27 
15 
72 
36 
50 

1 

Class 
FB 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FC 
FC 
FB 
FB 
FB 
P2 
P2 
FM 
FB 

Name 
Jake Latham 
Tyler Hunter 
Mark Felsen 
Dwight Rider 
Joshua Saurino 
John Brumder 
John LaBrie 
James Michael 
Douglas Cox 
Jay Messenger 
Bruce Gurney 
Larry Howard 
Kevin Roggenbuck 

Hometown 
Broomfield CO 
Denver CO 
Denver CO 
Aurora CO 
Tulsa OK 
Boulder CO 
Draper UT 
Fort Worth TX 
Pueblo West CO 
Muleshoe TX 
Honolulu Hi 
Kansas City MO 
Woodinville WA 

Region 
Colo 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 
NeOk 
Colo 
CDR 
Tex 
CDR 
West Texa
Colo 
KCR 
Nwst 

Member_ID 
296389 
327175 
324875_0 
265520 
144853_5 
54632 
410744 
189574 
455751 
69966_1 
229312_1 
463268 
416139 

Make-Model 
12 Stohr F1000 
02 SWIFT 014a 
01 SWIFT 014a 
96 Ralt RT-41 
06 Van Diemen FC 
05 Van Diemen RF205 
13 Phoenix Race Works F1K12 
07 Stohr F1000 
07 Stohr / BRD F1000 
15 Carbir Mazda CS-6 
02 Carbir S-2000 
00 Formula Mazda 
15 Van Diemen RFR F1000 

Sponsor 
SCR Performance/GDRE/RockySoft/StickyV
SWAN RACING 
FONES WEST DIGITAL SYSTEMS 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires, 
Your name here? - Bring $ 
Bug and Weed Mart 
Berlousche Engineering, www.auroraenginee
Cox Electric LLC 
Mazda,Hoosier,Jacob's Warrioes 
Aspen Park Vet Hosp/Redline/Hoosier/Brake
Epic Electric Service Corp. 
Lake Union Sea Ray 

Best Tm 
1:27.508 
1:27.551 
1:27.655 
1:27.934 
1:28.575 
1:29.892 
1:30.259 
1:32.952 
1:34.560 
1:37.769 
1:37.923 
1:39.081 
2:00.766 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/25/2015 11:04:42 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Chief Steward David Nokes 

Chairman SOM Peter Olivola 

Sanction # 15-M-3556-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 5 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, P1, P2 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:30:09 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/25/2015 10:30 AM 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


